
Biathlon Orientation / Rég. 5 couleurs
Botrange 11.5.2024

OLV Eifel

Jérémy JACQUES
Indiv.
Course : H:Biathlon 5 Kms
Distance : 3800m
Time : 1:09:00 (18'09"/km)

14/21 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Bob DE CLEENE 0:28:24
2. Arne TAILLIEU 0:35:17
3. Yannick GILDEMEESTER 0:41:16

1. 182 00:04:00 347m 11'32"/km
2. 187 00:06:09 00:10:09 295m 20'51"/km
3. 167 00:05:14 00:15:23 315m 16'37"/km
4. 166 00:02:01 00:17:24 254m 7'56"/km
5. 186 00:08:00 00:25:24 571m 14'01"/km
6. 255 00:02:46 00:28:10 329m 8'25"/km
7. 204 00:11:32 00:39:42 148m 77'56"/km
8. 205 00:04:48 00:44:30 276m 17'23"/km
9. 206 00:06:15 00:50:45 283m 22'05"/km

10. 207 00:04:15 00:55:00 114m 37'17"/km
11. 208 00:02:56 00:57:56 152m 19'18"/km
12. 209 00:03:23 01:01:19 346m 9'47"/km
13. 255 00:03:32 01:04:51 237m 14'55"/km
14. 999 00:04:09 01:09:00 87m 47'42"/km
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